## Village of Fonda Park Product-Display Vendor Registration Form



Please complete this form to register as a food vendor for the Village of Fonda Recreational & Canalside Park events.

Vendor Information				
Event Name:		Event Date:		
Contact Name:		Business Name:		
Product Type (attach product list if needed):				
Phone:	Mobile:	Er		
Mailing & Physical Address:				
Compliance Information				
Do you have a Resale Certificate?	Yes	No	-	Tax ID #
			Date	Issued:
Do you have Liability Insurance?	Yes	☐ No		Policy #
Carrier:  Request that the Village of Fonda be added as insured.	Policy Dates:	ertificate of insurance	ee. (	Coverage Amount:
Vendor Requirements				
Do you require electricity?	Yes	No	Amp	Requirements
Do you require water?	Yes	No		
Do you have equipment (tables, te trailer, etc.)?	nts, Yes	☐ No	List:	
Additional Information				
Is there anything else you would lil	ke us to know?	Yes	No	Please Attach information.

## **Agreement**

I agree to comply with all event rules and regulations when submitting this registration form. I understand that failure to adhere to these guidelines may result in the revocation of my vendor privileges.

**Hold Harmless Agreement**: In consideration of being permitted to display as a vendor at the Village of Fonda Recreational & Canalside Park, the undersigned vendor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Village of Fonda, its officers, employees, agents, and representatives from and against any and all claims, demands, suits, liabilities, damages, losses, costs, and expenses (including reasonable attorney fees) arising out of or related to the vendor's participation in events at the Recreational & Canalside Park.

The undersigned vendor acknowledges and agrees that the Village of Fonda shall not be liable for any injury, loss, or damage to persons or property arising from the vendor's activities, products, or services at the

Recreational & Canalside Park, including but not limited to, product defects, personal injuries, property damage, or any other harm.

The undersigned vendor further agrees to assume full responsibility for the actions of its employees, agents, or representatives while participating in Recreational & Canalside Park events and to maintain adequate insurance coverage to protect against any potential liabilities arising from its participation.

This Hold Harmless Agreement shall be binding upon the undersigned vendor and its successors, assigns, heirs, and legal representatives.

Name	Signature	Date

[Please sign and return a copy of this agreement to the Village of Fonda authorities before participating in Recreational & Canalside Park events.]